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Deseronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Dundas St

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 22 3:30pm ET

Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

Title

Computer Desk

Canning Jars

Pine Coffee Table

8 Photo Boxes

Purple Nymph Skirt And Top
Coldwater Creek Skirt

10 Yard Tribal Dance Skirt

Mix And Match Tribal Lot

Mixed Dance Lot

Tie Dyed Silk Skirt

Ribbon Bra

Mixed Wrap Skirt Lot

Artificial Flowers And Costume Jewelry
60 Watt 12 Volt Solar Power Back Up Kit
Mid Century Teak Chair And Love Sest
44 Inch Agri Fab Y ard Sweeper
Supercyle 1500 And Columbia Rm Series Bikes
Raleigh Matterhorn Mountain Bike
Patio Table Set

Garden Lot

Board Game Lot

Canopy And Walls For 10x10 Gazebo
Large Christmas Lot

Two Beach Chairs And Igloo Cooler
Large Crafting Lot

Two Targus Bags Two Nintendo DS Games
Everlast Punching Bag

Belly Dance Crafting Lot

Belly Dance Lot

Dance Lot

25 Y ard Fuchsia Moondance Skirt

25 Yard Red Moondance Skirt

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 25 12:00pm ET

Lot

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0254

Title

Book Lot

Kitchen Lot

Mixed Lot

Leather Coffee Table

Misc Decor Items

Behringer Guitar And Amp
Old Buffet Cabinet

Picture Frame Room Divider
Massage Chair

Massage Table

12 10.25 Oz Wine Glasses
Evertidy Organization System
Evertidy Workshop Organization System
9 Foot Market Umbrella
Camping Lot

Large Fabric Lot

Hallowe'en Lot

Wave Master Training Bag
Power flex Step 440

Light Weight Metal Filing Cabinet
Glass Front Tv Stand
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

