Deseronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Dundas St

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 22 3:30pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 25 12:00pm ET

.	- The state of the	- .	mu.
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0201	Computer Desk		Book Lot
0202	Canning Jars	0234	Kitchen Lot
0203	Pine Coffee Table	0235	Mixed Lot
0204	8 Photo Boxes	0236	Leather Coffee Table
0205	Purple Nymph Skirt And Top	0237	Misc Decor Items
0206	Coldwater Creek Skirt	0238	Behringer Guitar And Amp
0207	10 Yard Tribal Dance Skirt	0239	Old Buffet Cabinet
0208	Mix And Match Tribal Lot	0240	Picture Frame Room Divider
0209	Mixed Dance Lot	0241	Massage Chair
0210	Tie Dyed Silk Skirt	0242	Massage Table
0211	Ribbon Bra	0243	12 10.25 Oz Wine Glasses
0212	Mixed Wrap Skirt Lot	0244	Evertidy Organization System
0213	Artificial Flowers And Costume Jewelry	0245	Evertidy Workshop Organization System
0214	60 Watt 12 Volt Solar Power Back Up Kit	0246	9 Foot Market Umbrella
0215	Mid Century Teak Chair And Love Seat	0247	Camping Lot
0216	44 Inch Agri Fab Yard Sweeper	0248	Large Fabric Lot
0217	Supercyle 1500 And Columbia Rm Series Bikes	0249	Hallowe'en Lot
0218	Raleigh Matterhorn Mountain Bike	0250	Wave Master Training Bag
0219	Patio Table Set	0251	Power flex Step 440
0220	Garden Lot	0252	Light Weight Metal Filing Cabinet
0221	Board Game Lot	0254	Glass Front Tv Stand
0222	Canopy And Walls For 10x10 Gazebo		
0223	Large Christmas Lot		
0224	Two Beach Chairs And Igloo Cooler		
0225	Large Crafting Lot		
0226	Two Targus Bags Two Nintendo DS Games		
0227	Everlast Punching Bag		
0228	Belly Dance Crafting Lot		
0229	Belly Dance Lot		
0230	Dance Lot		

0231 25 Yard Fuchsia Moondance Skirt0232 25 Yard Red Moondance Skirt

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com